
San Quirino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Roder Adriano (03/2724) 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 8 3 7 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 8 3 8 4 8 4 10 4 11

Borro Massimo  (01/2689) 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 4 3 5 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 11

Pizzale Fabio (03/2621) 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 5 2 3 4 5 1 2 2 3 2 0 3 6 4 2 0 0 4 6 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 5 4 6

Gerotto Paolo (03/2622) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 10 2 1 2 3 0 0

Della Gaspera Marco (03/2624) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 3 1 2 2 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 4 3 9 2 2

Facca Adriano (03/2619) 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerini Michael (03/2836) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 3 2 1 0 0 2 2

Gerotto Fabio (03/2618) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Mayer  Andrea (03/2753) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Roder Adriano 03/2724 62 129 2,08

Borro Massimo 01/2689 63 108 1,71

Pizzale Fabio 03/2621 44 56 1,27

Gerotto Paolo 03/2622 36 50 1,39

Della Gaspera Marco 03/2624 27 36 1,33

Facca Adriano 03/2619 10 11 1,10

Guerini Michael 03/2836 10 8 0,80

Gerotto Fabio 03/2618 2 0 0,00

Mayer  Andrea 03/2753 2 0 0,00

La Retro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Pavanello Nicolò (01/2292) 3 8 3 9 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 10 2 5 4 12 3 9 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 8

Mariuzzo Riccardo (01/2452) 3 8 4 9 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 7 4 12 4 8 3 5 3 6 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 11

Baldan Simone (01/2291) 1 3 2 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 4 8 3 4 3 2 1 3 2 3 3 5 1 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 9 3 5

Gjoka Leonard (01/2346) 2 4 4 11 3 3 3 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 4 2 0 0

Bincoletto Luca (01/2287) 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 4 6 3 4 2 5 0 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Minetto Francesco (01/2289) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Beraldo Alberto (01/2293) 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buoso Alex (01/2286) 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 6 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pavanello Nicolò 01/2292 55 139 2,53

Mariuzzo Riccardo 01/2452 61 125 2,05

Baldan Simone 01/2291 43 62 1,44

Gjoka Leonard 01/2346 31 34 1,10

Bincoletto Luca 01/2287 25 29 1,16

Minetto Francesco 01/2289 15 25 1,67

Beraldo Alberto 01/2293 13 14 1,08

Buoso Alex 01/2286 13 8 0,62

Frecce In Saor

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Zanetti Lorenzo (01/1069) 0 0 4 8 4 9 2 1 4 12 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 7 3 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gerardi Mirco (01/2584) 4 5 2 3 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 11 4 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2

Andreola Marco (01/2305) 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 4 11 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 8 2 3 3 2 4 7 1 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 3

Ferrazzo Ivan (01/2307) 0 0 3 1 4 8 4 7 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 0 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Battiston Matteo (01/2302) 2 1 0 0 3 5 2 3 3 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 3 1 3

Lollo Nicolò (01/2583) 4 4 2 3 1 2 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 3 2 3

Girardi Matteo (01/2308) 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 0 1 1 4 3 0 0 4 8 3 1

Zuccheri Alex (01/2533) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 2 0 0 3 2 4 4

Lollo Michael (01/2664) 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanetti Lorenzo 01/1069 41 70 1,71

Gerardi Mirco 01/2584 48 56 1,17

Andreola Marco 01/2305 39 52 1,33

Ferrazzo Ivan 01/2307 31 44 1,42

Battiston Matteo 01/2302 28 27 0,96

Lollo Nicolò 01/2583 22 24 1,09

Girardi Matteo 01/2308 24 23 0,96

Zuccheri Alex 01/2533 20 15 0,75

Lollo Michael 01/2664 3 1 0,33



In Officina Beach

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Brussolo Mauro (01/2220) 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 2 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 11 4 9 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 9

Verdone Giuseppe (01/2618) 4 10 4 4 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 7

Domenicali Elena (01/2578) 4 6 2 4 2 1 0 0 4 3 3 3 4 5 0 0 4 6 3 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 7

Secolo Alessandro (01/2576) 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0

Bozzato Serena (01/2426) 4 3 2 2 2 3 4 7 4 6 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garbin Mattia (01/2402) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 2 4 1 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brussolo Mauro 01/2220 58 97 1,67

Verdone Giuseppe 01/2618 52 93 1,79

Domenicali Elena 01/2578 40 49 1,23

Secolo Alessandro 01/2576 42 49 1,17

Bozzato Serena 01/2426 32 32 1,00

Garbin Mattia 01/2402 32 21 0,66

Speren Ben Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Sanson Guglielmo (01/2378) 2 0 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 5 4 9 4 6 2 1 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 12

Granzotto Francesca (01/2790) 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 7 3 4 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3

Dare Luigi (01/2806) 4 7 2 0 2 0 4 1 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 3 4 8 0 0 4 5 2 2 2 3

Antoniazzi Mattia (01/2791) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0

Simeoni Karin (01/2756) 0 0 4 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1

Borsoi Alessandro (01/2792) 2 1 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2

Fornasier Marzia (01/2761) 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0

Perin Matteo (01/2793) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzinato Ugo (01/2789) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sanson Guglielmo 01/2378 54 84 1,56

Granzotto Francesca 01/2790 49 51 1,04

Dare Luigi 01/2806 39 50 1,28

Antoniazzi Mattia 01/2791 36 45 1,25

Simeoni Karin 01/2756 28 24 0,86

Borsoi Alessandro 01/2792 14 14 1,00

Fornasier Marzia 01/2761 28 9 0,32

Perin Matteo 01/2793 4 0 0,00

Pizzinato Ugo 01/2789 4 0 0,00

The Psycho Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Gusso Ivan (03/2237) 4 10 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 11 2 3 0 0

Venturin Marco (01/2355) 3 8 4 6 4 8 4 10 3 7 3 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 6 4 6 1 2 4 7 4 8 2 2 0 0

Catania Antony (01/2019) 2 6 4 11 2 3 3 3 1 2 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 7 0 0 3 2 3 8 4 11 2 5 0 0

Pozzatello Andrea (01/2358) 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 6 4 11 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 8 2 4 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0

Baruzzo Simon (01/2357) 1 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0

Dall'Acqua Giancarlo (01/2360) 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 4 6 1 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0

Benedet Mauro (01/2351) 2 1 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0

Santarossa Fabrizio (01/2352) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Bresolin Stefano (01/2359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gusso Ivan 03/2237 54 122 2,26

Venturin Marco 01/2355 52 96 1,85

Catania Antony 01/2019 44 84 1,91

Pozzatello Andrea 01/2358 40 81 2,02

Baruzzo Simon 01/2357 15 26 1,73

Dall'Acqua Giancarlo 01/2360 20 24 1,20

Benedet Mauro 01/2351 16 15 0,94

Santarossa Fabrizio 01/2352 14 13 0,93

Bresolin Stefano 01/2359 1 0 0,00

Combo Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Lucchetta Devil (01/2428) 3 8 4 7 3 5 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 8 2 6 4 7 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 5

Bardella Mario (01/2706) 4 11 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 12 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 8

Bardella Luca (01/2575) 4 9 4 12 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 8 4 5 0 0

Berton Alessandro (01/2508) 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 9

Sartorel Enrico (01/2398) 1 0 4 4 1 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 5

Michielin Marco (01/2811) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Muho Arber (01/2796) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lucchetta Devil 01/2428 60 102 1,70

Bardella Mario 01/2706 60 89 1,48

Bardella Luca 01/2575 48 82 1,71

Berton Alessandro 01/2508 44 77 1,75

Sartorel Enrico 01/2398 28 19 0,68

Michielin Marco 01/2811 11 18 1,64

Muho Arber 01/2796 5 9 1,80



A Volte Ritornano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

De Bortoli Walter (01/2233) 3 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 7 4 5 3 7 3 6 3 7 4 4 0 0 3 6 4 7 0 0 3 8 4 11 4 8 3 7

Conversano Gianni (01/2232) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 10 4 8 4 8 0 0 2 6 2 6 4 7 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 1

Fior Marco (03/1893) 4 7 0 0 3 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 0 0 1 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 3 3 2 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 8

Temporin Ivaldo (01/2448) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 9 0 0 3 5 4 10 4 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canalia Federico (01/2447) 2 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 6 3 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 5

Rizzetto Alessandro (01/1302) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0

Falcomer Gianpietro (01/2227) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 3 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0

Simon Ostan Stefano (01/2228) 2 0 0 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Selvaggi Riccardo (01/2226) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 3 2

Zoccolan Stefano (01/2231) 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierasso Martina (01/2230) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Bortoli Walter 01/2233 49 89 1,82

Conversano Gianni 01/2232 33 70 2,12

Fior Marco 03/1893 45 66 1,47

Temporin Ivaldo 01/2448 28 59 2,11

Canalia Federico 01/2447 31 46 1,48

Rizzetto Alessandro 01/1302 16 24 1,50

Falcomer Gianpietro 01/2227 13 12 0,92

Simon Ostan Stefano 01/2228 17 12 0,71

Selvaggi Riccardo 01/2226 15 10 0,67

Zoccolan Stefano 01/2231 9 9 1,00

Pierasso Martina 01/2230 0 0 0,00

Fora Boa

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Mengo  Patrik (01/2595) 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 5

Demarchi Diego (01/2585) 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 5 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 3 9 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 9 2 2

Buoso Matia (01/2217) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 2 5 2 3 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 4 1 3 4 9 2 5 4 8 4 9 3 0

Bottosso Adelino (01/2590) 0 0 4 12 4 6 1 0 4 5 2 5 2 3 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 9 3 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4

Manzato Nicola (01/2591) 0 0 4 12 4 2 3 4 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 2 6 0 0 2 1 4 8 2 3 1 3

Bidoia Mattia (01/2348) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 6 1 1 4 7 0 0 2 2 2 3

Pedol Federico (01/2290) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcolin Umberto  (01/2615) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mengo  Patrik 01/2595 52 98 1,88

Demarchi Diego 01/2585 47 83 1,77

Buoso Matia 01/2217 44 81 1,84

Bottosso Adelino 01/2590 42 61 1,45

Manzato Nicola 01/2591 40 60 1,50

Bidoia Mattia 01/2348 25 41 1,64

Pedol Federico 01/2290 4 9 2,25

Marcolin Umberto 01/2615 2 5 2,50


